
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
2  1  1   Coastal Carolina 306  294  310       910  +46 
1  2  2   Iowa State 305  301  305       911  +47 
3  3  3   Purdue 313  298  302       913  +49 
4  4  4   Augusta State 315  315  302       932  +68 
6  6  5   Delaware 350  333  324       1007  +143 
5  5  6   IUPUI 330  335  343       1008  +144 
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Purdue Mount Vintage Invite
Mount Vintage Plantation Golf Club

North Augusta, SC 
Chester-Vintage Nines 
Dates: Mar 09 - Mar 10 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Casey Kennedy  Augusta State  74   72  73       219  +3   
T3 T2   Laura Gonzalez  Purdue  73   76  74       223  +7   
2 T2   Chonlada Chayanun  Iowa State  76   71  76       223  +7   
5 4   Natalie Wille  Augusta State  75   75  74       224  +8   
6 T5   Frida Castillo  Coastal Carolina  79   72  75       226  +10   

T7 T5   Paula Reto  Purdue  79   73  74       226  +10   
T11 7   P. Phuntumabamrung  Iowa State  74   81  72       227  +11   
T3 8   Brittany Henderson  Coastal Carolina  77   72  79       228  +12   
T7 9   Jessica Alexander  Coastal Carolina  78   74  77       229  +13   
T11 10   Cajsa Persson  Iowa State  78   77  75       230  +14   
T9 11   Margaux Vanmol  Purdue  81   72  78       231  +15   
T11 12   Marissa Hinchman  Coastal Carolina  74   81  79       234  +18   
17 13   Aurora Kan  Purdue  81   78  76       235  +19   

T18 T14   Stephanie Bennett *  Augusta State  81   81  74       236  +20   
16 T14   Kishi Sinha  Purdue  80   77  79       236  +20   
T9 T16   Lena Schaeffner  Coastal Carolina  77   76  84       237  +21   
T11 T16   Sasikarn On-Iam  Iowa State  77   78  82       237  +21   
15 18   Prima Thammaraks  Iowa State  81   75  84       240  +24   
20 19   Amanda Terzian  Delaware  87   78  77       242  +26   

T18 20   Ana Fernandez de Mes  IUPUI  79   83  82       244  +28   
T22 21   Marit Bjerke  Augusta State  84   84  78       246  +30   
T27 22   Shannon Pak  Augusta State  86   84  77       247  +31   
26 T23   Courtney Boe *  Coastal Carolina  88   81  82       251  +35   
21 T23   Lauren Kuss  IUPUI  88   79  84       251  +35   
29 25   V. Benjasupawan  Delaware  87   84  82       253  +37   

T22 26   Christine Duschek-Hansen  Augusta State  82   86  86       254  +38   
T27 T27   Brooke Beegle *  Purdue  81   89  85       255  +39   
T22 T27   Julia Stalbro *  Augusta State  83   85  87       255  +39   
30 T29   Jordan Woods  IUPUI  85   88  86       259  +43   
32 T29   Natalie Filler  Delaware  87   88  84       259  +43   

T22 T29   Yuri Otsuka  IUPUI  83   85  91       259  +43   
35 32   Kaleigh Reed  Delaware  98   86  81       265  +49   
31 33   Frida Nilsson  Delaware  89   85  97       271  +55   
33 34   Kelli Witt  IUPUI  83   95  96       274  +58   
34 35   Maria Krempp *  IUPUI  94   87  96       277  +61   
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Purdue Mount Vintage Invite
Mount Vintage Plantation Golf Club

North Augusta, SC 
Chester-Vintage Nines 
Dates: Mar 09 - Mar 10 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Coastal Carolina 306 294 310 910
T5 Frida Castillo (3) 79 72 75 226

8 Brittany Henderson (2) 77 72 79 228

9 Jessica Alexander (1) 78 74 77 229

12 Marissa Hinchman (5) 74 81 79 234

T16 Lena Schaeffner (4) 77 76 84 237

2 Iowa State 305 301 305 911
T2 Chonlada Chayanun (5) 76 71 76 223

7 P. Phuntumabamrung (1) 74 81 72 227

10 Cajsa Persson (4) 78 77 75 230

T16 Sasikarn On-Iam (2) 77 78 82 237

18 Prima Thammaraks (3) 81 75 84 240

3 Purdue 313 298 302 913
T2 Laura Gonzalez (2) 73 76 74 223

T5 Paula Reto (1) 79 73 74 226

11 Margaux Vanmol (4) 81 72 78 231

13 Aurora Kan (5) 81 78 76 235

T14 Kishi Sinha (3) 80 77 79 236

4 Augusta State 315 315 302 932
1 Casey Kennedy (1) 74 72 73 219

4 Natalie Wille (2) 75 75 74 224

21 Marit Bjerke (3) 84 84 78 246

22 Shannon Pak (5) 86 84 77 247

26 Christine Duschek-Hansen (4) 82 86 86 254

5 Delaware 350 333 324 1007
19 Amanda Terzian (3) 87 78 77 242

25 V. Benjasupawan (2) 87 84 82 253

T29 Natalie Filler (4) 87 88 84 259

32 Kaleigh Reed (5) 98 86 81 265

33 Frida Nilsson (1) 89 85 97 271
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

6 IUPUI 330 335 343 1008
20 Ana Fernandez de Mes (2) 79 83 82 244

T23 Lauren Kuss (5) 88 79 84 251

T29 Jordan Woods (1) 85 88 86 259

T29 Yuri Otsuka (3) 83 85 91 259

34 Kelli Witt (4) 83 95 96 274
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T14 Stephanie Bennett (Augusta State) 81 81 74 236

T23 Courtney Boe (Coastal Carolina) 88 81 82 251

T27 Julia Stalbro (Augusta State) 83 85 87 255

T27 Brooke Beegle (Purdue) 81 89 85 255

35 Maria Krempp (IUPUI) 94 87 96 277
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Par 3 Scoring
P. Thammaraks Iowa State 2.92 -1 
C. Kennedy Augusta St 3.08 +1 
B. Henderson Coastal 3.08 +1 
F. Castillo Coastal 3.08 +1 
L. Schaeffner Coastal 3.17 +2 
C. Persson Iowa State 3.17 +2 
C. Chayanun Iowa State 3.17 +2 
P. Phuntumabamrung Iowa State 3.17 +2 
M. Vanmol Purdue 3.17 +2 
L. Gonzalez Purdue 3.25 +3 
N. Wille Augusta St 3.25 +3 
M. Bjerke Augusta St 3.33 +4 
B. Beegle Purdue 3.33 +4 
S. On-Iam Iowa State 3.33 +4 
Y. Otsuka IUPUI 3.33 +4 
A. Mes IUPUI 3.33 +4 
L. Kuss IUPUI 3.42 +5 
A. Terzian Delaware 3.42 +5 
M. Hinchman Coastal 3.42 +5 
J. Alexander Coastal 3.50 +6 
P. Reto Purdue 3.50 +6 
K. Sinha Purdue 3.58 +7 

Par 4 Scoring
C. Kennedy Augusta St 4.10 +3 
C. Chayanun Iowa State 4.10 +3 
L. Gonzalez Purdue 4.20 +6 
N. Wille Augusta St 4.20 +6 
P. Reto Purdue 4.23 +7 
M. Vanmol Purdue 4.33 +10 
S. Bennett Augusta St 4.37 +11 
M. Hinchman Coastal 4.37 +11 
L. Schaeffner Coastal 4.40 +12 
F. Castillo Coastal 4.40 +12 
B. Henderson Coastal 4.40 +12 
J. Alexander Coastal 4.40 +12 
P. Phuntumabamrung Iowa State 4.40 +12 
C. Persson Iowa State 4.43 +13 
A. Kan Purdue 4.47 +14 
K. Sinha Purdue 4.47 +14 
S. On-Iam Iowa State 4.57 +17 
C. Boe Coastal 4.60 +18 
A. Terzian Delaware 4.67 +20 
V. Benjasupawan Delaware 4.70 +21 
S. Pak Augusta St 4.73 +22 
L. Kuss IUPUI 4.77 +23 

Par 5 Scoring
A. Kan Purdue 4.50 -6 
J. Alexander Coastal 4.58 -5 
P. Reto Purdue 4.75 -3 
P. Phuntumabamrung Iowa State 4.75 -3 
F. Castillo Coastal 4.75 -3 
L. Gonzalez Purdue 4.83 -2 
K. Sinha Purdue 4.92 -1 
B. Henderson Coastal 4.92 -1 
C. Persson Iowa State 4.92 -1 
N. Wille Augusta St 4.92 -1 
C. Kennedy Augusta St 4.92 -1 
S. Pak Augusta St 5.00 E 
S. On-Iam Iowa State 5.00 E 
A. Mes IUPUI 5.00 E 
P. Thammaraks Iowa State 5.08 +1 
A. Terzian Delaware 5.08 +1 
C. Boe Coastal 5.17 +2 
S. Bennett Augusta St 5.17 +2 
M. Bjerke Augusta St 5.17 +2 
C. Chayanun Iowa State 5.17 +2 
M. Hinchman Coastal 5.17 +2 
J. Woods IUPUI 5.25 +3 

Eagles 
P. Reto Purdue 1
N. Wille Augusta St 1
Y. Otsuka IUPUI 1
A. Kan Purdue 1

Birdies 
L. Gonzalez Purdue 10
C. Kennedy Augusta St 9
F. Castillo Coastal 8
N. Wille Augusta St 8
C. Chayanun Iowa State 7
P. Thammaraks Iowa State 6
A. Terzian Delaware 6
A. Kan Purdue 6
P. Reto Purdue 6
J. Alexander Coastal 6
B. Henderson Coastal 5
P. Phuntumabamrung Iowa State 5
K. Sinha Purdue 5
K. Witt IUPUI 5
A. Mes IUPUI 5
M. Vanmol Purdue 5
C. Persson Iowa State 4
S. On-Iam Iowa State 4
L. Schaeffner Coastal 4
S. Pak Augusta St 4
K. Reed Delaware 3
S. Bennett Augusta St 3

Pars 
M. Hinchman Coastal 37
C. Kennedy Augusta St 36
C. Persson Iowa State 35
P. Phuntumabamrung Iowa State 35
B. Henderson Coastal 34
C. Chayanun Iowa State 34
F. Castillo Coastal 32
P. Reto Purdue 32
J. Alexander Coastal 32
N. Wille Augusta St 30
M. Vanmol Purdue 30
S. Bennett Augusta St 29
S. On-Iam Iowa State 29
K. Sinha Purdue 29
L. Schaeffner Coastal 29
L. Gonzalez Purdue 28
A. Kan Purdue 27
P. Thammaraks Iowa State 26
C. Boe Coastal 26
M. Bjerke Augusta St 24
S. Pak Augusta St 24
B. Beegle Purdue 24
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Chester-Vintage Nines 81.69 35

2 Chester-Vintage Nines 80.23 35

3 Chester-Vintage Nines 81.03 35

 

Total Average Scores
Chester-Vintage Nines 80.98 105

 

Mount Vintage Plantation Golf Club: Chester-Vintage Nines
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 352     2 14 14 4 1 

2 4 387       17 14 2 2 

3 3 160     4 21 6 4   

4 4 355     1 12 16 6   

5 4 399     3 11 14 7   

6 5 470   2 8 16 3 6   

7 3 145     3 15 11 4 2 

8 4 340     1 18 13 1 2 

9 5 485     9 19 6 1   

10 4 396     1 15 15 1 3 

11 3 170     2 13 15 3 2 

12 5 468     5 19 10 1   

13 4 390       18 11 3 3 

14 4 338     3 16 11 5   

15 3 130       25 8 2   

16 5 500     4 20 7 4   

17 4 345     1 20 11 3   

18 4 380     3 14 14 4   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

2 4 387 +0.77 

4 4 355 +0.77 

13 4 390 +0.77 

5 4 399 +0.71 

10 4 396 +0.71 

11 3 170 +0.71 

1 4 352 +0.66 

7 3 145 +0.63 

8 4 340 +0.57 

18 4 380 +0.54 

14 4 338 +0.51 

17 4 345 +0.46 

15 3 130 +0.34 

16 5 500 +0.31 

3 3 160 +0.29 

12 5 468 +0.20 

6 5 470 +0.09 

9 5 485 -0.03 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4080&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4080&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4080&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4080&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4080&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4080&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4080&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4080&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4080&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4080&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4080&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4080&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4080&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4080&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4080&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4080&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

5 4 399 +1.17 

10 4 396 +1.09 

1 4 352 +0.80 

11 3 170 +0.71 

9 5 485 +0.66 

2 4 387 +0.63 

13 4 390 +0.60 

18 4 380 +0.57 

4 4 355 +0.57 

8 4 340 +0.51 

15 3 130 +0.46 

17 4 345 +0.46 

14 4 338 +0.43 

3 3 160 +0.37 

7 3 145 +0.26 

12 5 468 +0.23 

16 5 500 +0.17 

6 5 470 +0.00 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 396 +1.06 

5 4 399 +1.00 

2 4 387 +0.66 

18 4 380 +0.63 

17 4 345 +0.51 

15 3 130 +0.49 

3 3 160 +0.49 

7 3 145 +0.49 

11 3 170 +0.46 

9 5 485 +0.43 

1 4 352 +0.40 

13 4 390 +0.34 

8 4 340 +0.31 

14 4 338 +0.26 

12 5 468 +0.26 

4 4 355 +0.23 

16 5 500 +0.17 

6 5 470 +0.06 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

13 4 390 +0.77 

2 4 387 +0.77 

4 4 355 +0.77 

5 4 399 +0.71 

10 4 396 +0.71 

11 3 170 +0.71 

1 4 352 +0.66 

7 3 145 +0.63 

8 4 340 +0.57 

18 4 380 +0.54 

14 4 338 +0.51 

17 4 345 +0.46 

15 3 130 +0.34 

16 5 500 +0.31 

3 3 160 +0.29 

12 5 468 +0.20 

6 5 470 +0.09 

9 5 485 -0.03 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 352     3 49 40 11 2 

2 4 387     1 55 33 11 5 

3 3 160     6 62 28 9   

4 4 355     12 40 40 12 1 

5 4 399     5 30 41 24 5 

6 5 470   2 27 53 12 10 1 

7 3 145     10 51 32 10 2 

8 4 340     7 55 33 7 3 

9 5 485     17 53 23 8 4 

10 4 396     4 34 43 15 9 

11 3 170   1 4 42 46 10 2 

12 5 468     10 65 26 4   

13 4 390     3 57 34 7 4 

14 4 338     7 59 29 10   

15 3 130   1 4 58 33 9   

16 5 500     12 65 22 5 1 

17 4 345     8 51 35 10 1 

18 4 380     5 43 48 9   
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4080&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4080&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4080&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4080&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4080&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4080&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4080&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4080&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4080&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4080&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4080&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4080&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4080&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4080&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4080&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4080&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4080&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4080&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4080&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4080&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4080&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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